
Laugardagur 18.12. kl. 09:00 Braut

Árni Geir ómarsson 1
Karen Rut Sigurðardóttir 1
Elvar Kasprasius Ólafsson 2
Hlynur Örn Ómarsson 2
Andrés Haukur Hreinsson 3
Heiðar Rafn Sverrisson 3
Gylfi Snær Sigurðsson 4
Steinunn Inga Guðmundsdóttir 4
Hörður Ingi Jóhannsson 5
Halldóra Í. Ingvarsdóttir 5
Guðlaug Aðalsteinsdóttir 6
Ólafur Jóhann Sólmundarson 6
Bergþór Snær Elísson 7
Guðjón Helgason 7
Brynjar Lúðvíksson 8
Ástrós Pétursdóttir 8
Herdís Gunnarsdóttir 9
Magnús Sigurðsson 9
Berglind Scheving 10
Sigurbjörn Stefán Vilhjálmsson 10
Magnús S Magnússon 11
Karólína Geirsdóttir 11
Bára Ágústsdóttir 12
Jónína Magnúsdóttir 12
Atli Þór Kárason 13
Aron Fannar Benteinson 13
Hannes Jón Hannesson 14
Þórarinn Már Þorbjörnsson 14
Jón Sigurðsson 15
Halldór Ásgeirsson 15
Arnar Sæbergsson 16
Kristján Þórðarson 16
Guðrún Soffía Guðmundsdóttir 17
Guðmundur Sigurðsson 17
Þórunn Hulda Davíðsdóttir 18
Arnar Ólafsson 18
Bjarni Jóhannsson 19
Atli Örn Sævarsson 19
Guðjón Reyr Þorsteinsson 20
Elías Borgar Ómarsson 20
Þórður Örn Reynisson 21
Guðmundur Ingi Jónsson 21
Andri Freyr Halldórsson 22
Ingimar Þór Richter 22



Laugardagur 18.12. kl. 10:30 Braut

Atli Örn Sævarsson 1
Guðjón Reyr Þorsteinsson 1
Margrét Jónsdóttir 2
Jón Sigurðsson 2
Ólafur Jóhann Sólmundarson 3
Elvar Kasprasius Ólafsson 3
Sigurlaug Jakobsdóttir 4
Ingi Geir Sveinsson 4
Magnús Sigurjón Guðmundsson 5
Andrés Haukur Hreinsson 5
Elías Borgar Ómarsson 6
Orri Freyr Jóhannsson 6
Sigurbjörn Stefán Vilhjálmsson 7
Guðný Gunnarsdóttir 7
Ólafur Páll Vignisson 8
Þórður Örn Reynisson 8
Bjarki Gunnarsson 9
Bergþór Snær Elísson 9
Þórunn Hulda Davíðsdóttir 10
Berglind Scheving 10
Gylfi Snær Sigurðsson 11
Heiðar Rafn Sverrisson 11
Björn Kristinsson 12
Linda Hrönn Magnúsdóttir 12
Atli Þór Kárason 13
Anna Sigríður Magnúsdóttir 13

Guðmundur Jóhann Kristófersson 14
Aron Fannar Benteinson 14
Brynjar Lúðvíksson 15
Birgir Kristinsson 15
Guðjón Helgason 16
Hlynur Örn Ómarsson 16
Magnús Sigurðsson 17
Gunnar Þór Gunnarsson 17
Skúli Arnfinnsson 18
Steinunn Inga Guðmundsdóttir 18
Halldór Ásgeirsson 19
Karólína Geirsdóttir 19
Guðmundur Ingi Jónsson 20

20


